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DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS004008 VERONA ROSARIO 1 1 40,98 S BGPC02000C 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC854005 DINO ROBERTO 2 2 35,60 S BGIC854005 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC80700G RIVOLI DAVIDE 6 6 21,85 S BGSL01000T 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS03700G MERISIO MARIANGELA 9 10 20,15 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC818002 LERRO DANILO 14 15 18,10 S BGIC875006 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC87700T RUELLO MARCO PAOLO 18 19 16,10 S BGIC86000C 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS033008 RIBOLDI SERGIO 20 21 15,70 S BGIC8AB003 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC861008 PANZUTO GIACOMO 25 26 14,90 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS034004 MORRA ANTONIO 39 40 13,80 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC846006 MESSINA GIUSEPPE 41 42 13,70 S BGIC89800V 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS03700G CAPRISTO SERAFINO 46 47 13,50 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC833004 TOMMASINO VALERIA 61 62 12,43 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC81600A CARRELLA CAROLINA 71 72 12,10 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC825005 CAPUTO MARIA FRANCESCA 73 74 12 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC88500R TOMARCHIO MARIA EMANUELA 76 77 11,88 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC8AD00P CARLOTTI YURI 94 95 11,20 S BGIS027001 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS03700G BUSSONE MICHELE 95 96 11,15 S BGIC83500Q 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC85100N SAVINO CIRO 99 100 11 S BGIC83700B 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC8AD00P CAPOBIANCO GIACOMO 111 112 10,80 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGTF010003 DIGENNARO MICHELE 112 113 10,80 S BGIC818002 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS03800B APREA NELLA 115 116 10,65 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC89900P DIBARI NICOLA 119 120 10,60 N BGIC89900P 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGRI15000D MARRAZZO FABIO 126 126 10,40 S BGIC838007 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC83500Q SAVINO VINCENZO 128 128 10,35 S BGIC83700B 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC84200V DI GREGORIO ANTONELLA 129 129 10,35 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS03800B ADORNATO ATTILIO 153 153 9,90 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC8AF00A FRAGAPANE MARCO 163 163 9,65 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC897003 CHIAVAZZO STEFANO 168 168 9,50 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGTF010003 BLIK JAWAD 178 178 9,30 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC82300D BORGESE DOMENICO 184 184 9,15 S BGIC897003 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS027001 PUCCETTI FABIO 185 185 9,10 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS033008 NOVELLO GRAZIA ROSSELLA 195 195 8,90 S BGIS026005 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS004008 BIANCO ALFONSO 202 202 8,80 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC80700G MINACAPILLI CHIARA AUSILIATRICE 208 208 8,70 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC85800C FIGLIAMONTI GIUSEPPE 209 209 8,61 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGTL02000T DI STEFANO NICOL 210 210 8,60 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC8AD00P RABBENI GIUSEPPE 211 211 8,60 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGRH020009 SOMMA PIETRO PIO 216 216 8,53 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC875006 SPINELLI GERARDO 223 223 8,30 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGTL02000T RUSSO FEDERICO CALOGERO 229 229 8,20 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC80500X NUZZO MICHELE 235 235 8,10 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC82200N BASILE CRISTIAN 262 262 7,60 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC8AF00A MACRI' FRANCESCO 265 265 7,60 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS004008 CORRADO DANIELE 284 284 7,25 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC8AE00E RUSSOTTO GIUSEPPE SALVATORE 286 286 7,20 S BGIS027001 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS004008 COZZOLINO CIRO 288 288 7,20 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC83700B D'AMORE MICHELEGERARDO 291 291 7,15 S BGVC010005 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC81300V CASTRI' SIMONE 300 300 7 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC85800C BALDIN GIOVANNI LUIGI 301 301 S 7 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS004008 CHIANETTA DOMENICO 303 303 6,95 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC80700G SURACE MARIANO 307 307 6,80 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGTF160001 GARGIULO GENNARO 312 312 6,70 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC846006 ASCHETTINO DOMENICO 314 314 6,60 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC8AE00E LENTINI DENIS 315 315 S 6,60 S BGIC8AE00E 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS004008 CHIDICHIMO DANIELE 329 329 6,27 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIC89900P LETO CRISTIAN 332 332 S 6,25 S 2025-09-03
DEFINITIVA 3 BG BGIC83700B AT ASSISTENTE TECNICO AR02 BGIS004008 MANZONI FEDERICO 336 336 6 S 2025-09-03


